


EST. 
QTY.

UNIT PRICE TOTAL
ACTUAL 

QTY.
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
TOTAL PRICE

QUANT ADJ.     
+ / -

1 Site Mobilization LS 1 2,500.00$          $              2,500.00 1 2,500.00$         2,500.00$         -$                     
2 NPDES Permit/ Turbidity Control LS 1 2,500.00$          $              2,500.00 1 2,500.00$         2,500.00$         -$                     
3 Indemnification LS 1 10.00$               $                    10.00 1 10.00$              10.00$              -$                     
4 Unforseen Condition Allowance LS 1 10,000.00$        $            10,000.00 0 10,000.00$       -$                  (10,000.00)$         
5 10' X12' Box Culvert Cleaning LF 1040 68.00$               $            70,720.00 0 68.00$              -$                  (70,720.00)$         
6 Material Disposal LS 1 9,500.00$          $              9,500.00 0 9,500.00$         -$                  (9,500.00)$           
7 Video LS 1 2,500.00$          $              2,500.00 1 2,500.00$         2,500.00$         -$                     
8 Culvert Assessment Report LS 1 500.00$             $                 500.00 1 500.00$            500.00$            -$                     

TOTAL ORIGINAL CONTRACT AWARD  $98,230.00 $8,010.00 (90,220.00)$      

Original Contract Award $98,230.00

Previously Approved Changes $0.00

Total Award/Approved to Date $98,230.00

(90,220.00)$     

Final Contract to Date $8,010.00

Payments to Date $7,609.50

FINAL PAYMENT $400.50

           CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 / FINAL

CONTRACT TO DATE

SCHEDULE "A"

TO CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 / FINAL (CONTRACT CLOSEOUT)

SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, CO.

LWDD L-33 CULVERT CLEANING & REPORT  -  PROJECT NUMBER 15-063

ITEM 
NO.

DESCRIPTION UNIT

CONTRACT AWARD

Page 1 of 1


